Www.rtsports.com
PFFLNY 2022 Final Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

40 Ouncers - Pat Semenza Asps - Bill Odell
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 385.61 22.68 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 369.23 21.72 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 238.95 14.06 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 329.75 1940 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 285.40 16.79 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 370.20 21.78 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 206.00 12.12 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 207.10 12.18 *
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 136.85 8.05 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 216.85 12.76 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 141.25 831 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 145.00 853 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 172.40 10.14 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 110.75 6.51 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 14 145.00 853 * New York Giants K NYG 9 140.00 8.24 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 177.50 10.44 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 232.00 1365 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 369.23 21.72 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 183.85 10.81
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 283.17 16.66 Rachaad White RB TB 11 146.35 8.61
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 96.35 5.67 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 183.90 10.82
Mark Ingram RB NO 14 57.60 3.39 Rondale Moore WR ARI 13 70.60 4.15
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 21095 1241 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 9 41,10 2.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 166.25 9.78 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 175.50 10.32
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 82.15 4.83 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 103.00 6.06
Atlanta Falcons DISTATL 14 13350 7.85 Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARI 13 156.00 9.18
A Few Good Men - Bob Cuomo Blue Fins -
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 470.79 27.69 * Jared Goff QB DET 6 368.47 21.67 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 370.20 21.78 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 238.95 14.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 235.75 13.87 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 180.20 10.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 180.20 10.60 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 14760 8.68 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 14760 8.68 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 186.90 10.99 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 201.65 1186 * Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 136.85 8.05 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 116.00 6.82 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 110.75 6.51 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 155.00 9.12 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 14 145.00 853 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 202.00 11.88 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 150.00 8.82 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 7 43.77  2.57 Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 262.52 15.44
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 307.80 18.11 Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 122.85 7.23
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 13420 7.89 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 117.60 6.92
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 97.10 5.71 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 100.80 5.93
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 83.20 4.89 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 101.95 6.00
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 126.91 7.47 Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 57.80 3.40
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 122.80 7.22 Darren Waller TE LV 6 70.80 4.16
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 166.00 9.76 New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 177.50 10.44
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 4585 270 IR
AnalyzeThis - Pam Cole
Mike White 0B NYJ 10 7533 443 * Buzzards - Tom Leak
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 329.75 1940 * Tom Brady QB TB 11 382.51 2250 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 117.45 691 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 374.01 22.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 104.45 6.14 * Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 7395 435 *
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 81.60 4.80 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 189.30 11.14 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 263.15 1548 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 255.60 15.04 *
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9 60.25 354 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 251.00 14.76 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 122.00 7.18 * Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 103.00 6.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 212.00 1247 * New York Giants K NYG 9 140.00 824 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 273.51 16.09 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 150.00 8.82 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 100.70 5.92 Jacoby Brissett QB CLE 9 221.87 13.05
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 186.40 10.96 Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 82.50 4.58
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 34.75 2.04 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 9 2335 137
Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 14 162.20 9.54
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 14530 8.55 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 154.40 9.08
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 68.40 4.02 Mike Williams WR LAC 8 145.00 8.53
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 12765 7.51 Darren Waller TE LV 6 70.80 4.16
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 234.00 13.76
Arrested Deve|opment - Rodney Herndon Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 107.55 6.33 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 250.10 14.71 * . . . .
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 386.80 22.75 * Cigars - Vinny Mirabile
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 7395 435 * Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 10433 6.14 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 262.00 1541 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 374.01 22.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 181.80 10.69 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 26750 15.74 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 14525 854 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 263.15 1548 *
Foster Moreau TE LV 6 68.70 4.04 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 17155 10.09 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 157.00 9.24 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 181.80 10.69 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 212.00 12.47 * Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 69.60 4.09 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 274.03 16.12 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 155.00 9.12 *
Ameer Abdullah RB LV 6 42,60 251 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 165.50 9.74 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 81.05 4.77 Jacoby Brissett QB CLE 9 221.87 13.05
Zamir White RB LV 6 12.15 0.71 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 200.54 11.80
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 191.50 11.26 James Conner RB ARI 13 22295 13.11
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 133,55 7.86 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 189.30 11.14
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 150.90 8.88 George Pickens WR PIT 9 141.25 8.31
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 79.40 4.67 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 8220 4.84
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 113.70 6.69 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 113.70  6.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 232.00 13.65
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D.C. INSURGENTS - Dan McClernon Down The Hatch - Lloyd Domke

Derek Carr QB LV 6 274.03 16.12 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 516.30 30.37 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 200.10 1177 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 180.15 10.60 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 104.45 6.14 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 375.11 22.07 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 147.60 8.68 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 203.15 1195 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 251.00 14.76 * Mack Hollins WR LV 6 12691 747 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 141.25 831 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 251.00 14.76 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 172.40 10.14 * George Kittle TE SF 9 170.50 10.03 *
New England Patriots K NE 10 138.00 8.12 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11 155.00 9.12 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 175.50 10.32 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 234.00 13.76 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 470.79 27.69 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 273.51 16.09
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 39.85 234 Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 96.35 5.67
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 180.40 10.61 Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 97.10 5.71

Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 191.50 11.26 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 82.15 4.83
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 138.37 8.14 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 89.20 5.25
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 78.60 4.62 Noah Fant TE SEA 11 97.60 5.74
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 154.40 9.08 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 7 130.00 7.65
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 150.00 8.82 Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 173.00 10.18
Dark Horse - Cuomo-Sousou Evil Empire - EV Geralis

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.45 25.91 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 250.10 14.71 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 246.70 1451 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 242,60 1427 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 146.35 861 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 186.40 10.96 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 131.25 7.72 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 263.15 1548 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 200.35 11.79 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 183.90 10.82 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 17155 10.09 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 162.20 9.54 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 11420 6.72 * George Kittle TE SF 9 170.50 10.03 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 138.00 8.12 * New York Jets K NYJ 10 131.00 7.71 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 175.50 10.32 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 232.00 1365 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 345.48 20.32 Geno Smith QB SEA 11 386.73 22.75

Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 81.05 4.77 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 329.75 19.40
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 39.85 234 Matt Breida RB NYG 9 64.30 3.78
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 183.85 10.81 Darrell Henderson RB --- - BYE 8250 4.58
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 98.55 5.80 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 183.85 10.81
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 13355 7.86 Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 13355 7.86
Christian Watson WR GB 14 145.65 8.57 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 101.95 6.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 109.50 6.44 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11 155.00 9.12
Death Squad - John Sisto Goodfellas - Sal Oppedisano

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 385.61 22.68 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 386.73 22.75 *
Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 27295 16.06 * Cam Akers RB LAR 7 181.80 10.69 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.85 11.29 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 370.20 21.78 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 186.90 10.99 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 386.80 22.75 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 139.45 820 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 201.65 1186 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 167.75 9.87 * Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 6 216.85 12.76 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 70.80 4.16 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 15475 9.10 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 11 125.00 735 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 136.00 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 202.00 11.88 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 251.00 14.76 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 141.13 8.30 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 307.80 18.11
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 205.90 12.11 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 186.40 10.96
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 10445 6.14 Zack Moss RB IND 14 82.25 4.84
Chris Olave WR NO 14 162.20 9.54 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 183.85 10.81
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 101.95 6.00 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 145.30 8.55
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 69.60 4.09 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 11420 6.72
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 177.50 10.44 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 14750 8.68
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 167.00 9.82 Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 109.50 6.44
Devils Rejects - Ryan Downs Hangovers - John Pastore

Tom Brady QB TB 11 38251 2250 * Mike White QB NYJ 10 7533 443 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 284.60 16.74 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 100.70 592 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 179.45 10.56 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 238.95 14.06 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 199.15 1171 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 160.05 9.41 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 170.40 10.02 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 13125 772 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 22245 13.09 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 200.35 11.79 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 116.70 6.86 * Taysom Hill TE NO 14 168.55 9.91 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 14 145.00 853 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 126.00 7.41 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 165.50 9.74 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 176.50 10.38 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 240.81 14.17 Tom Brady QB TB 11 382.51 22.50
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 140.15 8.24 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 199.15 11.71
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.85 11.29 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 146.85 8.64
Mike Evans WR TB 11 186.90 10.99 Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 277.55 16.33
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 136.85 8.05 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 119.70 7.04
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 111.70  6.57 Julio Jones WR TB 11 59.65 3.51
David Njoku TE CLE 9 11430 6.72 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 83.40 491
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 158.00 9.29 Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 80.50 4.74
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5345 314 IR
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Herrings - Greg Herring Laces Out - Maggie McClernon
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.45 25.91 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 485.77 28.57 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 284.60 16.74 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 23575 1387 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 146.85 8.64 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 186.40 10.96 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 27755 16.33 * Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 285.40 16.79 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 13125 772 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 201.65 118 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 150.90 8.88 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 146.30 861 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9 11430 6.72 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 261.80 1540 *
New England Patriots K NE 10 138.00 8.12 * New England Patriots K NE 10 138.00 8.12 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 212.00 12.47 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 158.00 9.29 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 371.25 21.84 Jared Goff QB DET 6 368.47 21.67
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 110.60 6.51 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 62.90 3.70
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 206.00 12.12 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 110.60 6.51
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 68.40 4.02 Parris Campbell WR IND 14 118.85 6.99
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 79.40 4.67 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 8454 497
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 122.80 7.22 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 19295 11.35
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 111.70 6.57 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 149.30 8.78
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 162.50 9.56 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 116.00 6.82
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 82.70 4386 IR Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 107.55 6.33 IR
Jack Daniels Boys - Tim Adrian LaMaluchia - Bruce Daniele
Andy Dalton QB NO 14 223.74 13.16 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 516.30 30.37 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 236.15 1389 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 271.21 1595 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 199.15 1171 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 160.05 9.41 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 203.15 1195 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 289.55 17.03 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 207.10 12.18 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 119.70 7.04 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 175.50 10.32 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 171.70 10.10 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 15475 9.10 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 7210 424 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 158.00 9.29 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 157.00 9.24 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 232.00 1365 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 239.00 14.06 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 262.52 15.44 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 141.13 8.30
Tony Jones Jr. RB SEA 11 1040 0.61 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 7260 4.27
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 180.40 10.61 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 206.40 12.14
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 118.85 6.99 Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 47.70 2.81
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 100.80 5.93 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 82.15 4.83
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 149.30 8.78 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 113.70 6.69
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 101.95 6.00 Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 85.50 5.03
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 113.80 6.69 New York Giants K NYG 9 140.00 8.24
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 122,75 722 IR

] Major Threat - Jose Hued/Mario Arias
Jokers Wild - Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 10433 614 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 385.61 22.68 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 343.40 2020 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 343.40 20.20 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 284.60 16.74 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 386.80 22.75 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 386.80 22.75 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 201.65 1186 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 171.70 10.10 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 167.75 9.87 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 19295 1135 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 14525 854 * David Njoku TE CLE 9 11430 6.72 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 12280 722 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11 155.00 9.12 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 122.00 7.18 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 6 14750 8.68 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 10 17750 10.44 * Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 99.50 5.85
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 345.48 20.32 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 160.05 9.41
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 205.90 12.11 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 267.50 15.74
Damien Harris RB NE 10 109.10 6.42 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 183.90 10.82
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 85.90 5.05 Drake London WR ATL 14 142.60 8.39
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 110.75 6.51 Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 69.60 4.09
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 83.40 491 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 171.50 10.09
Indianapolis Colts K IND 14 140.00 8.24 Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 153.00 9.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 212.00 12.47

) ] ) Mean Machine - Frank Lore-John Conklin

Juan Epstein - S.Mollin-C-Garcia Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 37125 21.84 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 27351 16.09 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 343.40 20.20 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 343.40 2020 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 200.10 1177 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 262.00 1541 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 171.00 10.06 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 183.90 10.82 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 255.60 15.04 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 167.75 9.87 * Zay Jones WR JAX 11 158.40 9.32 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 12765 751 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 111.70 6.57 *
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 103.00 6.06 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 155.00 9.12 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 13 120.00 7.06 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 239.00 14.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 234.00 13.76 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 470.79 27.69
Andy Dalton QB NO 14 223.74 13.16 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 131.46 7.73
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 200.10 11.77 Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 206.00 12.12
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 107.55 6.33 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 166.25 9.78
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 146.25 8.60 Christian Watson WR GB 14 145.65 8.57
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 46.00 2.71 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 116.70  6.86
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 70.60 4.15 Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 137.00 8.06
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 175.50 10.32 Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 153.00 9.00
Cade Otton TE TB 11 72.10 4.24
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Minnows Too - Dan McKenna

Joe Burrow
Leonard Fournette
Isiah Pacheco
Keenan Allen
Justin Jefferson
Courtland Sutton
Dalton Schultz
Chicago Bears
Kansas City Chiefs
Case Keenum
Michael Carter
Nyheim Hines
Devin Duvernay
Alec Pierce
Robert Woods
Tyler Conklin
Arizona Cardinals

MIN
DEN
DAL
CHI

DIST KC

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

BUF
NYJ
BUF
BAL
IND

TEN
NYJ

DIST ARI

=
o

= = =
~BvVoRoo~Nwoohl

10
14
6
10
13

440.45
236.15
171.00
131.25
306.16
127.65
114.20
110.00
176.50
2.27
134.20
73.50
100.80
91.80
89.20
103.00
156.00

Montana Crotch Rats - John Saraceno

Gardner Minshew I
Saquon Barkley
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jaylen Waddle

Pat Freiermuth

New York Giants
San Francisco 49ers
Jalen Hurts

Tua Tagovailoa
D'Andre Swift
Rachaad White

Nico Collins

Julio Jones
Christian Watson
Baltimore Ravens

Mrs Moe - Vanessa Pastore

Gardner Minshew I
Cam Akers

Zonovan Knight

A.J. Brown

Chris Godwin

Drake London
Taysom Hill

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Lamar Jackson

Gus Edwards
Derrick Henry

Julio Jones

Elijah Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jameson Williams
Chigoziem Okonkwo

NFLs Finest - Anthony Mirabile

Kirk Cousins
Austin Ekeler
Ezekiel Elliott

QB
RB

PHI
NYG
CHI
KC
KC
MIA
PIT
NYG

DIST SF

PHI
MIA
DET
B
HOU
B
GB

D/ST BAL

0B
RB

PHI
LAR
NYJ
PHI
B
ATL
NO
LAR

D/ST BAL

0B

QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Terry McLaurin
D.K. Metcalf
Travis Kelce
Carolina Panthers
New York Giants
Daniel Jones

J.K. Dobbins
Brandon Aiyuk
Zay Jones
Christian Watson
San Francisco 49ers
Las Vegas Raiders
Pittsburgh Steelers

WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
BAL
TEN
B

NYJ
KC

DET
TEN

MIN
LAC
DAL
NE
WAS
SEA
KC
CAR

DIST NYG

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

K

NYG
BAL
SF
JAX
GB
SF
Lv

DIST PIT

7
9
14

7
7
10
7
11
14
14

43.77
329.75
210.95
171.00
146.30
222.45
116.70
140.00
239.00
470.79
283.17
191.85
146.35

78.60

59.65
145.65
202.00

43.77
181.80
73.95
255.60
171.55
142.60
168.55
130.00
202.00
294.83
81.05
374.01
59.65
71.85
146.30
14.85
80.50

369.23
370.20
235.75
267.50
192.95
181.80
261.80
142.00
154.50
371.25
100.70
189.30
158.40
145.65
136.00
158.00
186.00

25.91
13.89
10.06
7.72
18.01
7.51
6.72
6.47
10.38
0.13
7.89
4.32
5.93
5.40
5.25
6.06
9.18

2.57
19.40
12.41
10.06

8.61
13.09

6.86

8.24
14.06
27.69
16.66
11.29

8.61

4.62

3.51

8.57
11.88

2.57
10.69
4.35
15.04
10.09
8.39
9.91
7.65
11.88
17.34
4.77
22.00
3.51
4.23
8.61
0.87
4.74

21.72
21.78
13.87
15.74
11.35
10.69
15.40
8.35
9.09
21.84
5.92
11.14
9.32
8.57
8.00
9.29
10.94

E N T T I S L T T

E N T T

Pelican Nation - Vin Marion

Josh Allen

AJ Dillon

Christian McCaffrey
Miles Sanders
Tyler Boyd

Mike Evans
George Kittle
Green Bay Packers
Kansas City Chiefs
Marcus Mariota
Jameis Winston
Nyheim Hines
Treylon Burks
DeAndre Hopkins
Darius Slayton
Dallas Goedert
Indianapolis Colts

Pineapple Express - Charles D'Abbraccio

Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
Zonovan Knight
Kenneth Walker 11l
Justin Jefferson
CeeDee Lamb
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Las Vegas Raiders
Tennessee Titans
Justin Herbert
Dameon Pierce
Marquise Brown
Treylon Burks

Zay Jones

Elijah Moore
Hunter Henry
Green Bay Packers

Pink Tacos - Margot Henner

Tua Tagovailoa
Tony Pollard
Miles Sanders
Rachaad White
Davante Adams
D.J. Chark

Will Dissly

QB
RB

BUF
GB
SF
PHI
CIN
B
SF
GB

DIST KC

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

ATL
NO
BUF
TEN
ARI
NYG
PHI

D/ST IND

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CHI
BAL
NYJ
SEA
MIN
DAL
TEN
LV

D/ST TEN

0B
RB
WR

LAC
HOU
ARI
TEN
JAX
NYJ
NE

D/IST GB

QB
RB
RB
RB

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK
D/ST TEN

Tennessee Titans
Russell Wilson
Kenneth Gainwell
David Montgomery
Cordarrelle Patterso
Chase Claypool
Kyle Pitts

Dallas Cowboys
New Orleans Saints
Cooper Kupp

PorkChop Express - Smith Inc.

Geno Smith
James Conner
D'Onta Foreman
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

D.K. Metcalf
Dawson Knox
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
Lamar Jackson
Kenyan Drake
Diontae Johnson
Isaiah McKenzie
Jameson Williams
Mike Gesicki
Taysom Hill
Carolina Panthers
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QB
RB

MIA
DAL
PHI
B
LV
DET
SEA
B

DEN
PHI
CHI
ATL
CHI
ATL
DAL

D/IST NO

WR

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR

SEA
ARI

CAR
DET
MIA

SEA
BUF
BAL

DIST SF

0B
RB

BAL
BAL
PIT
BUF
DET
MIA
NO

D/IST CAR

7

11
9
7

11
6
6

11

11
6
9
7

14

14

14

14
9

14
7

485.77
200.10
375.11
272.95
138.37
186.90
170.50
114.00
176.50
240.81

52.92

73.50

78.60
119.70
105.40
113.70
173.00

345.48
100.70

73.95
246.70
306.16
251.00

80.50
158.00
168.50
385.61
206.40
122.75

78.60
158.40

71.85

83.40
176.00

283.17
277.55
272.95
146.35
286.75

83.20

69.90
125.00
168.50
273.51

89.85
210.95
180.20

84.54

61.60
155.00
167.00
166.25

386.73
222.95
179.45
191.85
289.55
181.80
111.70
157.00
239.00
294.83
122.85
139.45
101.05

14.85

82.20
168.55
162.50

28.57
11.77
22.07
16.06
8.14
10.99
10.03
6.71
10.38
14.17
3.11
4.32
4.62
7.04
6.20
6.69
10.18

L T T

20.32
5.92
4.35

14.51

18.01

14.76
4.74
9.29
9.91

22.68

12.14
7.22
4.62
9.32
4.23
4.91

10.35

L T T

16.66
16.33
16.06
8.61
16.87
4.89
4.11
7.35
9.91
16.09
5.29
12.41
10.60
4.97
3.62
9.12
9.82
9.78 IR

E A T T

22.75
13.11
10.56
11.29
17.03
10.69
6.57
9.24
14.06
17.34
7.23
8.20
5.94
0.87
4.84
9.91
9.56

E T T
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Pot O' Mangold - Mike Lore Screamin' Pandas - Brendan Conroy
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 307.80 1811 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 307.80 1811 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 271.21 1595 * James Conner RB ARI 13 22295 1311 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 27235 16.02 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 375.11 22.07 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 26750 15.74 * Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 285.40 16.79 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 286.75 16.87 * DeVonta Smith WR  PHI 7 207.10 12.18 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 189.30 11.14 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 216.85 12.76 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 85,50 5.03 * Noah Fant TE SEA 11 9760 574 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 158.00 9.29 * New Orleans Saints K NO 14 106.00 6.24 *
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 175.50 10.32 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 251.00 14.76 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 104.33 6.14 Jared Goff QB DET 6 368.47 21.67
Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 82.50 4.58 J.D. McKissic RB  WAS 14 4780 281
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 140.15 8.24 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 64.45 3.79
David Bell WR CLE 9 3340 1.96 Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 34.75 2.04
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 171.70 10.10 Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 7185 4.23 Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 206.00 12.12
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 165.50 9.74 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 150.90 8.88
Foster Moreau TE LV 6 68.70 4.04
Red Zone ChiliPeppers - Chris Emanuele
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.45 25.91 * Smashmouth - John Emanuele
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 181.80 10.69 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 369.23 21.72 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 246.70 1451 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 27235 16.02 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 138.37 8.14 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 160.05 9.41 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 126.45 7.44 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 286.75 16.87 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 22245 13.09 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 200.35 11.79 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 11420 6.72 * Chris Olave WR NO 14 162.20 9.54 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 138.00 8.12 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 172.40 10.14 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 183.50 10.79 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 122.00 7.18 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 22295 13.11 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 11 171.50 10.09 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 236.15 13.89 Tom Brady QB TB 11 382.51 22.50
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 39.85 234 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 242,60 14.27
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 180.40 10.61 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5345 3.14
D.J. Chark WR DET 6 83.20 4.89 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 191.50 11.26
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 171.55 10.09 Odell Beckham Jr. WR --- - BYE 0.00 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 12765 7.51 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 139.45 8.20
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 14 176.00 10.35 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 207.10 12.18
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 51.05 3.00
Renegades - Rocco Oppedisano
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 250.10 14.71 * South Park Cows - TW Legeret
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 272.95 16.06 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 516.30 30.37 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 3475 2.04 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 235.75 1387 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 289.55 17.03 * Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 28540 16.79 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 119.70 7.04 * Drake London WR ATL 14 142.60 839 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 101.05 594 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 170.40 10.02 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 170.50 10.03 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 145.00 853 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 138.00 8.12 * Taysom Hill TE NO 14 168.55 9.91 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 166.00 9.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 9 144.00 8.47 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 240.81 14.17 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 167.00 9.82 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 13420 7.89 Davis Mills QB HOU 6 232.12 13.65
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 180.15 10.60 Tevin Coleman RB SF 9 2350 1.38
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 99.50 5.85 D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 179.45 10.56
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 11460 6.74 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 180.40 10.61
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 166.25 9.78 Kalif Raymond WR DET 6 95.05 5.59
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 140.90 8.29 Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 154.40 9.08
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 13 156.00 9.18 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 116.00 6.82
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 175.50 10.32
Roosters Rebels - Steve Caruso
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 386.67 22.75 * Southland Sharks - Tom Howard
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 236.15 13.89 * Justin Fields QB CHI 14 345.48 20.32 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 375.11 22.07 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 284.60 16.74 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 203.15 1195 * D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 179.45 1056 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 255.60 15.04 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 289.55 17.03 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 14525 854 * Drake London WR ATL 14 142.60 839 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 261.80 1540 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 14090 829 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 157.00 9.24 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 172.40 10.14 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 153.00 9.00 * Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 142.00 835 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 294.83 17.34 New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 251.00 14.76 *
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 97.10 5.71 Tyler Huntley QB BAL 10 73.02 4.30
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 85.90 5.05 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 294.83 17.34
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 82.15 4.83 Deon Jackson RB IND 14 87.20 5.13
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 105.40 6.20 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 180.20 10.60
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 113.80 6.69 Marquise Brown WR ARI 13 122.75 7.22
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 122.00 7.18 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 195.30 11.49
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 173.00 10.18 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 170.40 10.02
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 105.40 6.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/6



Fantasy
Spovts

PFFLNY

www.rtsports.com

2022 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Stallions - Steve Caruso Jr.

Josh Allen

Aaron Jones

Devin Singletary
Ja'Marr Chase
Jahan Dotson
Garrett Wilson
Evan Engram
Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles
Trevor Lawrence
James Cook
Brandin Cooks
Mecole Hardman
Allen Robinson
Darius Slayton
Kadarius Toney
Juwan Johnson

Steam Rollers -

Derek Carr

Aaron Jones
Dameon Pierce
Tony Pollard
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Travis Kelce

Los Angeles Rams
New Orleans Saints
Daniel Jones

Dak Prescott

Cam Akers
Kenneth Gainwell
Damien Harris
Jeff Wilson
Kadarius Toney
Noah Fant

Steel Curtain - Eric Czerniowski

Jared Goff

Travis Etienne

Joe Mixon
Davante Adams
Tyler Lockett
Jaylen Waddle

Pat Freiermuth
Cincinnati Bengals
Pittsburgh Steelers
Matthew Stafford
Tyler Allgeier
Antonio Gibson
Samaje Perine
D.J. Moore
Michael Pittman Jr.
Gerald Everett
New England Patriots

The New Guys - D.Beauregard-J.Fedigan

Kyler Murray
Alexander Mattison
Joe Mixon
Kenneth Walker 11l
Diontae Johnson
Mike Williams
Mark Andrews
Buffalo Bills
Minnesota Vikings
Jacoby Brissett
Deshaun Watson
Antonio Gibson
Alvin Kamara
Jakobi Meyers
Rondale Moore
Tyler Higbee
Denver Broncos

QB BUF 7
RB GB 14
RB BUF 7
WR CIN 10
WR WAS 14
WR NYJ 10
TE JAX 11
K KC 8
DISTPHI 7
QB JAX 11
RB BUF 7
WR HOU 6
WR KC 8
WR LAR 7
WR NYG 9
WR KC 8
TE NO 14

Louis Rollano

QB LV
RB GB
RB HOU
RB DAL
WR MIN
WR MIN
TE KC
K LAR
D/ST NO
QB NYG
QB DAL
RB LAR
RB PHI
RB NE
RB MIA
WR KC
TE SEA 11

= =
~N~NooRkvoNw~vooRo

e
© b o

QB DET 6
RB JAX 11
RB CIN 10
WR LV 6
WR SEA 11
WR MIA 11
TE PIT 9
K CIN 10
DISTPIT 9
QB LAR 7
RB ATL 14
RB WAS 14
RB CIN 10
WR CAR 13
WR IND 14
TE LAC 8
D/ISTNE 10

QB ARl 13
RB MIN 7
RB CIN 10
RB SEA 11
WR PIT 9
WR LAC 8
TE BAL 10
K BUF 7
DISTMIN 7
QB CLE 9
QB CLE 9
RB WAS 14
RB NO 14
WR NE 10
WR ARl 13
TE LAR 7
DISTDEN 9

485.77
272.35
203.15
200.35
114.60
175.50
140.90
122.00
234.00
386.67
117.45
117.60

82.70

68.40
105.40

51.05
113.80

274.03
272.35
206.40
277.55
306.16
145.25
261.80
130.00
167.00
371.25
250.10
181.80

89.85
109.10
191.50

51.05

97.60

368.47
242.60
262.00
286.75
195.30
222.45
116.70
122.00
186.00
141.13
205.90
180.15
146.85
170.40
167.75
110.75
251.00

262.52

99.50
262.00
246.70
139.45
145.00
154.75
137.00
153.00
221.87
104.33
180.15
238.95
149.30

70.60
116.00
166.00

28.57
16.02
11.95
11.79
6.74
10.32
8.29
7.18
13.76
22.75
6.91
6.92
4.86
4.02
6.20
3.00
6.69

16.12
16.02
12.14
16.33
18.01
8.54
15.40
7.65
9.82
21.84
14.71
10.69
5.29
6.42
11.26
3.00
5.74

21.67
14.27
15.41
16.87
11.49
13.09
6.86
7.18
10.94
8.30
12.11
10.60
8.64
10.02
9.87
6.51
14.76

15.44
5.85
15.41
14.51
8.20
8.53
9.10
8.06
9.00
13.05
6.14
10.60
14.06
8.78
4.15
6.82
9.76
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Tornados - Tom Straehle

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 485.77
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 271.21
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 140.15
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 199.15
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 126.91
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 195.30
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 97.60
New York Jets K NYJ 10 131.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 186.00
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 209.38
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 89.85
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 81.60
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 171.70
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 192.95
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 42.70
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 137.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 176.50

Turn Down 4 Watt - Rich Alexander

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 516.30
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 271.21
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 171.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 158.40
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 146.30
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 216.85
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 140.90
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 137.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 183.50
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 386.67
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 140.15
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 110.60
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 84.54
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 85.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 150.90
Trey McBride TE ARl 13 47.00
New York Giants DISTNYG 9 154.50

Watson MyHand - EVAN CONRAD

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 386.67
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 242.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 374.01
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 34.75
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 147.60
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 263.15
David Njoku TE CLE 9 114.30
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 122.00
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 7 154.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 262.52
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 134.20
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 117.60
Donovan Peoples-JonewR CLE 9 136.85
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 154.40
Jordan Akins TE HOU 6 98.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 113.80
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 6 168.50

YPD Boys - J. Economico- H.Tassone

Geno Smith QB SEA 11 386.73
James Cook RB BUF 7 117.45
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 206.40
Greg Dortch WR ARI 13 88.85
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 306.16
George Pickens WR PIT 9 141.25
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 154.75
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 9 144.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 158.00
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 122.85
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 146.25
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 210.95
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 80.85
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 145.30
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 101.05
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 122.80
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 166.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

28.57
15.95
8.24
11.71
7.47
11.49
5.74
7.71
10.94
12.32
5.29
4.80
10.10
11.35
251
8.06
10.38

L T T

30.37
15.95
10.06
9.32
8.61
12.76
8.29
8.06
10.79
22.75
8.24
6.51
4.97
5.05
8.88
2.76
9.09

L T T

22.75
14.27
22.00
2.04
8.68
15.48
6.72
7.18
9.06
15.44
7.89
6.92
8.05
9.08
5.76
6.69
9.91

E A T T

22.75
6.91
12.14
5.23
18.01
8.31
9.10
8.47
9.29
7.23
8.60
12.41
4.76
8.55
5.94
7.22
9.76
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